2/30    2CSC 400 030 D0202 | Compact Home
2
RCCB FH200. The details make the difference
A range designed to ensure efficiency and protection
Laser-marked
order code on
the front to make
easier future

FH200 - AC type
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
8012542
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
IΔn mA In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
2 30 25 2 891802 FH202 AC-25/0.03                        2CSF202002R1250 0.225 1/6
40 2 891901 FH202 AC-40/0.03                        2CSF202002R1400 0.225 1/6
63 2 892007 FH202 AC-63/0.03                        2CSF202002R1630 0.225 1/6
300 25 2 893004 FH202 AC-25/0.3                         2CSF202003R3250 0.225 1/6
40 2 893103 FH202 AC-40/0.3                         2CSF202003R3400 0.225 1/6
63 2 893202 FH202 AC-63/0.3                         2CSF202003R3630 0.225 1/6
4 30 25 4 892106 FH204 AC-25/0.03                        2CSF204002R1250 0.375 1/3
40 4 892205 FH204 AC-40/0.03                        2CSF204002R1400 0.375 1/3
63 4 892304 FH204 AC-63/0.03                        2CSF204002R1630 0.375 1/3
300 25 4 893301 FH204 AC-25/0.3                         2CSF204003R3250 0.375 1/3

Rated
residual
current
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
8012542
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
IΔn mA In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
2 30 25 2 894209 FH202 AC-25/0.03                       2CSF202006R1250 0.225 1/6
40 2 894308 FH202 AC-40/0.03                       2CSF202006R1400 0.225 1/6
63 2 894407 FH202 AC-63/0.03                       2CSF202006R1630 0.225 1/6
100 25 2 894506 FH202 AC-25/0.1                        2CSF202006R2250 0.225 1/6
40 2 894605 FH202 AC-40/0.1                        2CSF202006R2400 0.225 1/6
63 2 894704 FH202 AC-63/0.1                        2CSF202006R2630 0.225 1/6
300 25 2 894803 FH202 AC-25/0.3                        2CSF202006R3250 0.225 1/6
40 2 894902 FH202 AC-40/0.3                        2CSF202006R3400 0.225 1/6
63 2 895008 FH202 AC-63/0.3                        2CSF202006R3630 0.225 1/6
4 30 25 4 895107 FH204 AC-25/0.03                       2CSF204006R1250 0.375 1/3

Pack
unit
IΔn mA In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
2 30 25 2 892403 FH202 A-25/0.03 2CSF202102R1250 0.225 1/6
40 2 892502 FH202 A-40/0.03 2CSF202102R1400 0.225 1/6
63 2 892601 FH202 A-63/0.03 2CSF202102R1630 0.225 1/6
4 30 25 4 892700 FH204 A-25/0.03 2CSF204102R1250 0.375 1/3
40 4 892809 FH204 A-40/0.03 2CSF204102R1400 0.375 1/3
63 4 892908 FH204 A-63/0.03 2CSF204102R1630 0.375 1/3
F200 A S type
Function: protection against the effects of sinusoidal alternating and direct pulsating earth
fault currents with an intentional tripping delay, which permits to realize the selectivity with
downstream instantaneous devices; protection against indirect contacts.
Standard: IEC/EN 61008
Marking: according to EN 61008
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
8012542
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
IΔn mA In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
2 300 40 2 784302 F202 A S-40/0.3 2CSF202201R3400 0.225 1/6
63 2 784401 F202 A S-63/0.3 2CSF202201R3630 0.225 1/6
4 300 40 4 784708 F204 A S-40/0.3 2CSF204201R3400 0.375 1/3
63 4 784807 F204 A S-63/0.3 2CSF204201R3630 0.375 1/3
2/36    2CSC 400 030 D0202 | Compact Home
2
Technical details
Coordination tables
Power loss
FH202
Single-phases 230-240 V circuit
25 A 40 A 63 A
SH201 T - SH201 T NA - SH202 T 3 3 3
SH201 L - SH201 L NA - SH202 L 4.5 4.5 4.5
SH201 - SH201 NA - SH202 6 6 6
Rated current
In [A]
Power loss W
[W]
2P 4P
25 1.0 1.3
40 2.4 3.2
63 3.2 4.4
FH204
Three-phases circuits with neutral (y/Δ) 230-240 V/400-415 V
25 A 40 A 63 A
SH201 T* - SH201 T NA* - SH202 T* 3 3 3
SH201 L* - SH201 L NA* - SH202 L* 4.5 4.5 4.5
SH201* - SH201 NA* - SH202* 6 6 6
* The switches are considered between phase and neutral (230/240V)
FH204
Three-phases circuits with neutral (y/Δ) 230-240 V/400-415 V
25 A 40 A 63 A
SH203 T - SH203 T NA - SH204 T 3 3 3
SH203 L - SH203 L NA - SH204 L 4.5 4.5 4.5
SH203  - SH203  NA - SH204 6 6 6
Compact Home | 2CSC 400 030 D0202    2/37
2